
Bloomington Ice Center Adult League Winter 2025

Date Day Start Time League Visitor(Blue) Home(White)
Feb 9, 2025 Sunday ALL ALL No Games 2/9/25 No Games 2/9/25
Feb 16, 2025 Sunday 4:15 PM B Westside Whistlers Spittin Chiclets
Feb 16, 2025 Sunday 5:30 PM B Scotts Tots Vibes
Feb 16, 2025 Sunday 6:45 PM A Hooligans Dirty Birds
Feb 16, 2025 Sunday 8:00 PM A Animals Generals
Feb 16, 2025 Sunday 9:15 PM C Big Mags CNS
Feb 16, 2025 Sunday 10:30 PM C Goons BGS
Feb 23, 2025 Sunday 4:15 PM C Goons Big Mags
Feb 23, 2025 Sunday 5:30 PM C BGS CNS
Feb 23, 2025 Sunday 6:45 PM B Scotts Tots Westside Whistlers
Feb 23, 2025 Sunday 8:00 PM B Vibes Spittin Chiclets
Feb 23, 2025 Sunday 9:15 PM A Animals Hooligans
Feb 23, 2025 Sunday 10:30 PM A Generals Dirty Birds
Mar 2, 2025 Sunday 4:15 PM A Dirty Birds Animals
Mar 2, 2025 Sunday 5:30 PM A Hooligans Generals
Mar 2, 2025 Sunday 6:45 PM C CNS Goons
Mar 2, 2025 Sunday 8:00 PM C Big Mags BGS
Mar 2, 2025 Sunday 9:15 PM B Spittin Chiclets Scotts Tots
Mar 2, 2025 Sunday 10:30 PM B Westside Whistlers Vibes
Mar 9, 2025 Sunday 4:15 PM B Scotts Tots Vibes
Mar 9, 2025 Sunday 5:30 PM B Spittin Chiclets Westside Whistlers
Mar 9, 2025 Sunday 6:45 PM A Animals Generals
Mar 9, 2025 Sunday 8:00 PM A Dirty Birds Hooligans
Mar 9, 2025 Sunday 9:15 PM C Goons BGS
Mar 9, 2025 Sunday 10:30 PM C CNS Big Mags
Mar 11, 2025 Tuesday 8:00 PM A BGS CNS
Mar 11, 2025 Tuesday 9:15 PM A Big Mags Goons
Mar 12, 2025 Wednesday 9:00 PM B Vibes Spittin Chiclets
Mar 12, 2025 Wednesday 10:15 PM B Westside Whistlers Scotts Tots
Mar 13, 2025 Thursday 8:00 PM C Generals Dirty Birds
Mar 13, 2025 Thursday 9:15 PM C Hooligans Animals
Mar 16, 2025 Sunday 4:15 PM A Hooligans Generals
Mar 16, 2025 Sunday 5:30 PM A Animals Dirty Birds
Mar 16, 2025 Sunday 6:45 PM C Big Mags BGS
Mar 16, 2025 Sunday 8:00 PM C Goons CNS
Mar 16, 2025 Sunday 9:15 PM B Westside Whistlers Vibes
Mar 16, 2025 Sunday 10:30 PM B Scotts Tots Spittin Chiclets
Mar 18, 2025 Tuesday 8:00 PM B B-Playoffs B-Playoffs
Mar 18, 2025 Tuesday 9:15 PM B B-Playoffs B-Playoffs
Mar 19, 2025 Wednesday 9:10 PM A A-Playoffs A-Playoffs
Mar 19, 2025 Wednesday 10:25 PM A A-Playoffs A-Playoffs
Mar 20, 2025 Thursday 8:00 PM C C-Playoffs C-Playoffs
Mar 20, 2025 Thursday 9:15 PM C C-Playoffs C-Playoffs
Mar 23, 2025 Sunday 4:15 PM C C-Playoffs C-Playoffs
Mar 23, 2025 Sunday 5:30 PM C C-Playoffs C-Playoffs
Mar 23, 2025 Sunday 6:45 PM B B-Playoffs B-Playoffs
Mar 23, 2025 Sunday 8:00 PM B B-Playoffs B-Playoffs
Mar 23, 2025 Sunday 9:15 PM A A-Playoffs A-Playoffs
Mar 23, 2025 Sunday 10:30 PM A A-Playoffs A-Playoffs
Mar 30, 2025 Sunday ALL ALL If Needed, Makeup If Needed, Makeup
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